Add one more axis at a minimum cost.
Optimal design for drilling and tapping.
Custom-made products
Extensive manufacturing
experience.
Easy assembly
Angle can be
set arbitrarily

yourself
Drilling and tapping account for 80% of angle head operation.
Type CODE  Q A B
90°  type HFD  7 72 68 38
HFD12 98 93 58
HFT  4 75 73 38
HFT  6 97 92 58
HFA10 90 87 38
HFA20 119 111 64
HFT12 97 96 64
116 115
mini  type HFCS6 36 31.5 31
15.5
HFCS
φ3,4,6mm
M 4,5,6
BT30/40/50
DIN40/50
CAT.40/50
φ36mm
Extra-compact
head
31.5
3
Positioning block and positioning pin
■Note
●Please confirm with the machine
tool manufacturer about the
dimensions of the positioning block.
●We have a semi-finished
positioning block with a taper hole
available.  →P.14
CODE
HB-01
●BROTHER
CODE
ABF005
ROBODRILL SPEEDIO
Compact machining centerα-Di B series
■Caution
●TC-S2A※ (Tapping center), the user needs to confi rm whether the
positioning block can be mounted on the machine (spindle surface)
or not.
●TC-R2B※ (Tapping center) machining area is limited to some
ex tent due to inter ference between the posit ioning block
and the internal part cover of the machine.
For more information, please contact us.
60
28 45
9
7

2-flutes
9
Type CODE Q A B
MODULAR type AHB  5 62 57   46
AHB  7 76 72   56
AHB10 96 88   62
SOLID type
FLANGE type
AHA20 171 160   88
AHA25 193 180   90
UNIVERSAL type
AHU10 156 154   55
AHU20 192 188.5 70
A
B
Q
AHB
AHC
AHA
AHD
AHU
Type CODE  L
MODULAR type AHB  5
AHB  7
AHB10
AHC10
40
UNIVERSAL type AHU10
SOLID type
FLANGE  type
AHA20
AHA25
AHD30
50
UNIVERSAL type AHU20
φ0.5〜10
φ5.8〜25
φ5.8〜25
φ2.4〜20
BT40/50
BT50
φ190
BT40/50
BT40/50
F-AHA
F-AHD
High-rigidity standard type for end-milling appliications
MODULAR type SOLID type
FLANGE type UNIVERSAL
type
Shank and head can be